Pahayag Pang-pinansyal 2022

MGA GASTOS

Mga Kampanya
Pamamahala

Pagpapaunlad at
Pangangalap ng Pondo

KABUUAN

KITA

Mga Donasyon
Regular na Donasyon
KABUUAN

RESULTA 2022

EUR

3,596,108.49
64,279.22
123,780.78

3,784,168.49

EUR

2,186,847.58
1,800,111.58
3,986,959.16

cmzen@@

UsD

3,789,878.80
6/,742.79
130,450.50

3,988,072.10

UsSD

2.304,682.22
1,897,107.59
4,201,789.81

%

95.03%
1.70%
3.27%

%

54.85%
45.15%

€202,790.67

$213,717.71

1 EUR =1.053883333 USD

MGA GASTOS KITA

Pamamahala

Pagpapaunlad 1.70% Regular na Donasyon
at Pangangalap 45.15%
ng Pondo

3.27%

Mga Kampanya
95.03%

Mga Donasyon
54.85%




